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and educational opportunities focusing on the topic of sustainability.

AGENDA
10:00 AM
10:30 AM

10:35 AM

10:45 AM

11:10 AM

11:30 AM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

SUSTAINABILITY SPEAKER SERIES (S3)

Bringing Together Sustainability Experts in New Jersey

Tuesday March 24, 2020
10:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.
Jersey Central Power and Light

Bell Works, 101 Crawfords Corner Road Building 1

Holmdel, NJ 07733

The Goal of S3 is to offer NJ business stakeholders information sharing

Registration | Meet & Greet

DEP Welcome

Gina Gambacorto, Environmental Specialist 1
Bureau of Sustainability

New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection

JCP&L Welcome
Jim Fakult, President
Jersey Central Power and Light

Stretching Sustainability

Dave Frederick, Director
First Energy Environmental

Break

Building a Diverse Green Team
John Meehan, External Affairs & Green Team Lead
Jersey Central Power and Light

Final Q&A | Networking

Adjourn



